SPs1645

SPs0496

SPs0660

SPs0575

SPs0947

SPs0968

SPs0179

SPs1615

SPs1481

SPs1260

SPs1074
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Cluster

Orphan
Pair
Triad
Tetrad
Pentad+

Family

NarL

NarL

YesN

YesN

YesN

unclassified

LytTR

OmpR

OmpR

OmpR

OmpR

OmpR

Domains

1 Response_reg,1 HTH_LUXR

1 Response_reg,1 HTH_LUXR

1 Response_reg,2 HTH_AraC

1 Response_reg,2 HTH_AraC

1 Response_reg,1 HTH_AraC

1 Response_reg,1 HTH_11

1 Response_reg,1 LytTR

1 Response_reg,1 Trans_reg_C

1 Response_reg,1 Trans_reg_C

1 Response_reg,1 Trans_reg_C

1 Response_reg,1 Trans_reg_C

1 Response_reg,1 Trans_reg_C



